FORM NO. A22-170
Supersedes Form No. A11-158 Rev. 3
Seven Models
Cooling Capacities
22,200 to 57,000 BTU/HR
[6.5 to 16.7 kW]
The Ruud Achiever Series® High Efficiency UAMC- Con-
densing Unit was designed with performance in mind.

start torque, eliminating start problems in the field. And its unique design enables
the UAMC- condensing unit to perform efficiently, quietly and reliably.
Model Number Identification
All controls and compressor are accessible
for servicing by removal of the service panel.
Drawn Painted Base Pan.
2 Ruud Air Conditioning Division
Ruud Air Conditioning Division 3
Performance Data @ ARI Standard Conditions—Cooling
➀ Highest sales volume tested combination required by D.O.E. test procedures. [ ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model Numbers 80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
UBHK-17+RCHJ-24A1 19,200 [5.6] 14,100 [4.1]
Sound
Rating
Indoor
CFM [L/s]Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
Outdoor
Unit
UAMC-
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
5,100 [1.5] 12.90 14.05 7.2 600 [283]
18,500 [5.4] 13,600 [4.0] 4,900 [1.4] 12.40 13.30 7.2 600 [283]
23,600 [6.9]
19,200 [5.6] 14,200 [4.2] 5,000 [1.5]
18,100 [5.3]
12.80 13.70 7.2 600 [283]
17,300 [5.1]
18,500 [5.4] 13,600 [4.0] 4,900 [1.4] 12.40
13,200 [3.9]
13.30 7.2 600 [283]
6,300 [1.8]
19,200 [5.6]
4,900 [1.4]
14,200 [4.2] 5,000 [1.5] 12.80 13.70 7.2 600 [283]
11.20
19,100 [5.6] 14,000 [4.1]
11.20
5,100 [1.5] 12.30 13.40 7.2 600 [283]
12.55
12.00
18,600 [5.4] 13,700 [4.0] 4,900 [1.4] 12.50 13.40 7.2 600 [283]
7.2
7.2
19,200 [5.6] 14,200 [4.2] 5,000 [1.5] 12.85 13.80 7.2
600 [283]
600 [283]
800 [378]
18,600 [5.4] 13,700 [4.0] 4,900 [1.4] 12.50 13.40 7.2 600 [283]
RCQC-2417